Phone: 800-521-0546   E-mail: sales@pcs-company.com   Fax: 800-505-3299
Coil Heaters - Internally Coil Heated
Nozzle Replacement
PCS Company’s replacement heaters for the Internally Coil Heated
Nozzle. These 120v or 240v heaters have internal thermocouples
that are either J or K type. The 40" leads are protected by strong
stainless steel sheathing.
Features:
• Heaters have internal thermocouples in either type J or K
• 120v or 240v options
• For 5", 6", 7", 8", 9", 10", 11", and 12" OAL Internally Coil
Heated Nozzles
• 40" stainless steel protected leads
Item
Number
Nozzle
Length
Heater
OAL
Heater
I.D. Voltage Wattage Lead
Length T/C Type
CHN12240J 12" 8.25 1.108 240V 1150W 40" J
CHN12240K 12" 8.25 1.108 240V 1150W 40" K
CHN12120J 12" 8.25 1.108 120V 1150W 40" J
CHN12120K 12" 8.25 1.108 120V 1150W 40" K
CHN11240J 11" 7.25 1.108 240V 900W 40" J
CHN11240K 11" 7.25 1.108 240V 900W 40" K
CHN11120J 11" 7.25 1.108 120V 900W 40" J
CHN11120K 11" 7.25 1.108 120V 900W 40" K
CHN10240J 10" 6.25 1.108 240V 800W 40" J
CHN10240K 10" 6.25 1.108 240V 800W 40" K
CHN10120J 10" 6.25 1.108 120V 800W 40" J
CHN10120K 10" 6.25 1.108 120V 800W 40" K
CHN9240J 9" 5.25 1.108 240V 750W 40" J
CHN9240K 9" 5.25 1.108 240V 750W 40" K
CHN9120J 9" 5.25 1.108 120V 750W 40" J
CHN9120K 9" 5.25 1.108 120V 750W 40" K
CHN8240J 8" 4.25 1.108 240V 700W 40" J
CHN8240K 8" 4.25 1.108 240V 700W 40" K
CHN8120J 8" 4.25 1.108 120V 700W 40" J
CHN8120K 8" 4.25 1.108 120V 700W 40" K
CHN7240J 7" 3.25 1.108 240V 630W 40" J
CHN7240K 7" 3.25 1.108 240V 630W 40" K
CHN7120J 7" 3.25 1.108 120V 630W 40" J
CHN7120K 7" 3.25 1.108 120V 630W 40" K
CHN6240J 6" 2.25 1.108 240V 550W 40" J
CHN6240K 6" 2.25 1.108 240V 550W 40" K
CHN6120J 6" 2.25 1.108 120V 550W 40" J
CHN6120K 6" 2.25 1.108 120V 550W 40" K
CHN5240J 5" 1.25 1.108 240V 470W 40" J
CHN5240K 5" 1.25 1.108 240V 470W 40" K
CHN5120J 5" 1.25 1.108 120V 470W 40" J
CHN5120K 5" 1.25 1.108 120V 470W 40" K